
Member State Surname (Family
Name) First Name E-mail

Australia Rustomji Paul paul.rustomji@defence.gov.au
Brazil Ivan Bodra ivan.bodra@marinha.mil.br
Belgium Vandaele Kaatje kaatje.vandaele@mow.vlaanderen.be
Belgium Roesbeke Marc marc.roesbeke@mow.vlaanderen.be
Canada Larrivee Julie julie.larrivee@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Canada Patterson Lynn Lynn.Patterson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca
Denmark Masetti Giuseppe gimas@gst.dk
Finland Filppula Topi Topi.Filppula@traficom.fi
France Le Deunf Julian julian.le.deunf@shom.fr
Germany Vetter Jana Jana.Vetter@bsh.de
Germany Palm Mathias Mathias.Palm@bsh.de
Germany Rohde Daniel Daniel.Rohde@bsh.de
Korea, Republic of Kim Tae-heon heukchoo@korea.kr
New Zealand Wilkinson Annette awilkinson@linz.govt.nz
New Zealand Cooper Bradley BCooper@linz.govt.nz
Norway Sundby Henning henning.sundby@kartverket.no
Norway Føre Odd Aage odd-aage.fore@kartverket.no
Sweden Seiron Per-Olof per-olof.seiron@sjofartsverket.se
Sweden Wall Anna anna.wall@sjofartsverket.se
United Kingdom Talbot Andy andrew.talbot@ukho.gov.uk, IBTE@ukho.gov.uk

United States Johnson Stacy stacy.d.johnson@navy.mil

United States Stamenkovich Mikan miroslav.stamenkovich.civ@us.navy.mil
United States Fargo Kira kira.d.fargo@nga.mil
United States Klemm Anthony anthony.r.klemm@noaa.gov
United States Haselmaier Lawrence(Chair) lawrence.h.haselmaier.civ@us.navy.mil

Expert Contributor Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

SevenCs GmbH BOTHIEN Holger holger.bothien@sevencs.com
Esri Payne Meredith m.payne@esri.com
PRIMAR Skjaeveland Svein svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no
Portolan Sciences LLC Malyankar Raphael raphaelm@portolansciences.com
Teledyne Caris Cove Karen karen.cove@teledyne.com
Teledyne Caris Astle Hugh hugh.astle@teledyne.com
Trelleborg Paulson Jakob jakob.poulsen@trelleborg.com

Surname (Family Name) First Name E-mail

IHO Secretariat BAEK Yong yong.baek@iho.int
IHO Secretariat WOOTTON Jeff jeff.wootton@iho.int
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